
 

2017-2018 SGA Officers 
 

Name Position E-mail Phone number 

Executive Board 

Adarian Williams SGA President awill106@gsumail.gram.edu  318-497-2319 

Brittany Brown SGA Vice President bbrown30@gsumail.gram.edu  337-424-1287 

Jashilin Hampton SGA Secretary/Treasurer jhampto4@gsumail.gram.edu  510-875-0281 

Justin Malone SGA Chief of Staff jmalone5@gsumail.gram.edu  318-791-0480 

Kendrea Jones SGA Chief Justice kjones63@gsumail.gram.edu  318-382-2551 

Class President’s  

Brian Jefferson Sr. Class President bjeffer1@gsumail.gram.edu  770-827-4169 

Marqueisha 

Laffitte 
Jr. Class President mlaffitt@gsumail.gram.edu  323-270-2102 

Steven Wilson Soph. Class President swilso22@gsumail.gram.edu  318-302-9787 
 Fresh. Class President   

Executive Aides 

 Executive Assistant   

Endiah Green Director of Student Relations egreen6@gsumail.gram.edu 318-243-5303 

Alexis White Director of Academic Success awhite22@gsumail.gram.edu  318-243-7993 

Brandon LaGarde Director of Media Relations blagarde@gsumail.gram.edu  985-991-2604 

Niana Celestine International Student Rep. ncelesti@gsumail.gram.edu 318-497-3164 

SGA Advisor 

Talmon Butler SGA Advisor butlert@gram.edu  318-274-6404 

 

**Social Media & Email accounts run by Mr. Brandon LaGarde 
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